La participation à cette Consultation est ouverte aux fournisseurs installés en territoire
camerounais.

3. FINANCEMENT
L'équipement objet de la présente Consultation est financé par le BIP 2025.

4. COUT PRÉVISIONNEL

Le coût prévisionnel TTC est de 15 000 000 (Quinze millions) francs CFA.

5. ACQUISITION DE LA DEMANDE DE COTATION

La Demande de Cotation peut être retirée à la Commune de Ngaoundéré 2, dès
publication du présent avis, sur présentation d’une quittance attestant le versement de
la somme non remboursable de Vingt mille (20 000) francs CFA à la Recette

[...]

of Nord-Cifan, SABONGARI and LOGEMENTS SOCIAUX of Ngaoundere 2 Council.

2. PARTICIPATION

Participation in this consultation is open to suppliers based in Cameroon

3. FINANCING

The equipment covered by this consultation is funded by BIP 2025.

4. ESTIMABLE COST

The estimated cost including VAT is 15,000,000 (Fifteen million) CFA francs.

5. ACQUIREMENT OF THE CONSULTATION FILE

The Request for Quotation may be collected from the Commune of Ngaoundéré 2, as
soon as this notice is published, on presentation of a receipt attesting to the payment
of the non-refundable sum of Twenty thousand (20,000) CFA francs to the Recette